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Report No. 618

Media Bureau Call Sign Actions 09/10/2018

During the period from 08/01/2018 to 08/31/2018 the Commission accepted applications to assign call signs to, or change the call
signs of the following broadcast stations.

Call Sign Service

KCCE
KSAO
WCAZ
WCDC
WLKW
WNHO-LP

Row
Number
1

2
3
4
5

AM
FM
AM
AM
FM

Call Signs Reserved for Pending Sales Applicants

Requested By City State File-Number Former Call Sign
HOUSTON CHRISTIAN BROADCASTERS, INC. SAN ANGELO X  20180611ABM KCRN
HOUSTON CHRISTIAN BROADCASTERS, INC. SAN ANGELO X 20180611ABN KCRN-FM
HANCOCK COUNTY BROADCASTING, LLC MACOMB IL BAL-20180726ABA WYEC
THE MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO MONCKS CORNER SC 20180808AAF WIKB
EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION CELORON NY 20180814ABJ WLKW-FM

LP AMERICAN CHRISTIAN TELEVISION SERVICES, INC. DEFIANCE OH BAL-20180719AAG  WDFM-LP

Effective
Date

08/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018

08/08/2018
08/08/2018

New or Modified Call Signs

Former Call

Call Sign Service Assigned To City State  File Number Sign
KNBL AM RIVERBEND COMMUNICATIONS, LLC IDAHO FALLS ID KEIR
KNUN FM KASHUNAMIUT SCHOOL DISTRICT TOKSOOK BAY AK  20171219ACS New
ngs' DC HME EQUITY FUND II, LLC DETROIT MI W33BY-D
WRKV  FM EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION RALEIGH NC WSHA

SOUTH
WSHA FM EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION CHARLESTON wv WWLA
KNNA- BIG RIVER PUBLIC BROADCASTING
M FM CORPORATION NENANA AK  20160919ABD New
WDKL FM EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION MOUNT CLEMENS MI WPZR



]

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18
19

20
21
22

23
24

25

26
27

28

08/08/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018

08/10/2018

08/16/2018

08/17/2018
08/17/2018

08/17/2018

08/17/2018

08/22/2018

08/22/2018
08/24/2018

08/24/2018
08/27/2018
08/27/2018

08/27/2018
08/28/2018

08/29/2018

08/31/2018
08/31/2018

08/31/2018

WMKF
WMCD
WPMX

WZRK

KSCM

KHEO
KWEO

WGBG-
FM

WRSX

WNLS

WXTY
WBKV

WUSX
KROY
WBTL

WULT
WQTS
KNUM-
LP
KJIAG
WLGK

WYIV

FM
M
M

AM

FM

FM
FM

FM

FM

FM

M
M

FM
AM
AM

AM
FM

FL

M
M

AM

EDUCATION MEDIA FOUNDATION
RADIO STATESBORO, INC.
RADIO STATESBORO, INC.

DODGE POINT BROADCASTING COMPANY,
INC.

VISIONALASKA, INC., ALASKA BRETHREN
MINISTRIES

CHISHOLM TRAIL BROADCASTING CO
CHISHOLM TRAIL BROADCASTING CO

ADAMS RADIO OF DELMARVA
PENINSULA, LLC

ST. CLAIR COUNTY REGIONAL
EDUCAITONAL SERVICE AGENCY

PROVIDENCE EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION
ADAMS RADIO OF TALLAHASSEE, LLC
EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION
ADAMS RADIO OF DELMARVA
PENINSULA, LLC
S CONTENT MARKETING, LLC

MOBILE RADIO PARTNERS, INC.

MOBILE RADIO PARTNERS, INC.
RADIO STATESBORO, INC.

COMMUNITY ALLIANCE OF TENANTS

ROUTE 66 MEDIA, LLC
EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION
IGLESIA MISIONERA JESUCRISTO VIENE
PRONTO INC.

-F C C-

MASONTOWN
ROCKY FORD
MILLEN

DODGEVILLE

SCAMMON BAY

HENNESSEY
WAUKOMIS

FRUITLAND

PORT HURON

SLIDELL

LAFAYETTE
LAWRENCEBURG

SEAFORD

SAN SABA

HIGHLAND
SPRINGS

SANDSTON
STATESBORO

PORTLAND

GUTHRIE
CLAXTON

SMYRNA

PA
GA
GA

WI

AK

OK
OK

MD

MI

LA

FL
TN

DE
X
VA

VA
GA

OR

X
GA

TN

20180524AAG

20151001ACX
20151001ACU

BALED-
20180510AAQ

20180426AAY

20180620AAF
20180601ABL

WDKL
WZBX
WHKN

WDMP

New

New
New

WKHI

WSGR-FM

WGON

WANK
WTNX

WKHI
KNVR
WUWN

WBTL
WHKN

KZRY-LP

KLXY
WZBX

WFCM



